

..
SLP(C)No. 3333 OF 2002

ITEM No.25

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3333/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2001 in RP 852/01
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTH. &ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.3344/2002, SLP(C)No.3345/2002, SLP(C)No.3347/2002, SLP(C)No.3348/2002,
SLP(C)No.3352/2002, SLP(C)No.3355/2002, SLP(C)No.3356/2002, SLP(C)No.3358/2002,
SLP(C)No.3359/2002, SLP(C)No.3731/2002, SLP(C)No.3734/2002, SLP(C)No.3749/2002,
SLP(C)No.3773/2002

Date : 25/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
Ms.Sangeeta Bansal,Adv.
Mr.Wishvendra Verma,Adv,

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List after one weeks as requested by learned
counsel for the petitioners. In the meantime, affidavit
will be filed by the counsel.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master